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Seat Cordoba I | 1.4 Benzyna * Radio Tanie Auta KomisAS

Bydgoszcz

2 500

PLN

*

Seat
Cordoba
Sedan
Benzyna
1999
208200
Zielony

Tak

1391

60
Manualna
Na przednie kota
1999-07-26
5

5
2026-01-30
2025-07-29
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